
Banaras - Lucknow Intercity Express/15107 - Exp - NER 
AME/Amethi to RBL/Rae Bareli Junction 

0h 57m - 60 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSBS Banaras 05:05 4,5 1 0 19 77 NER
2 SWPR Sewapuri 05:39 05:40 1m 0 1 24 73 86 NR
3 BOY Bhadohi 05:58 06:00 2m 2 1 46 65 89 NR
4 JNH Janghai Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 0 1 76 53 NR
5 BSE Badshahpur 06:49 06:50 1m 2 1 93 54 98 NR
6 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
07:30 07:35 5m 0 1 129 54 97 NR

7 MCDA MCDD Antu 07:58 07:59 1m 1 1 150 71 NR
8 AME Amethi 08:11 08:13 2m 2 1 164 62 100 NR
9 GNG GauriGanj 08:26 08:27 1m 0 1 178 72 106 NR
10 JAIS Jais 08:42 08:43 1m 2 1 196 64 116 NR
11 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 1 1 224 45 112 NR
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 11:00 6 1 302 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 29 2024 (05:01)

Jul 29 2024 (05:01)

1

1


